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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Wondmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 B02 0620
Rag No: 1994.!'001122!510?
i "Vat o: 45?01445?3

Buyer. _' : ! RN G Trading cc
Salford BBL (IK2029) (EFT ob)

1 Salford Road

Allandale

Raisethorpe 3201

" Taxinvolce

COnsigrlee. ;
Salford BBL (1KZ029} [EFI' oD)¥
1 Salford Road

Allandale

Raisethorpe 3201

iquDI’ Runnnrs Durban
DEBRIEFED

sianea_ IS

- Buyer's VAT: 4310211455
Requested Date: ' 2025-03-11 CustomerPO: | PlOrder 2025 Currency: | ZAR
emnumber | ! - Pescription oM. . .G | Unitselling Price
151100 Inuerroche Gln Classu: Gx?SUmI 43% 38. 416? CA 5.00 395.63
270501 Martell VS 12x750ml 40% 47.0000 CA 5.00 414.75
270565 Martell Blue Swift 12x750ml 40% 129.1667 CA 1.00 831.42
160401 The Glenlivet 12Y0 12x750ml 43% 52.0000 CA 3.00 548.21
152201 Chivas Regal 18Y0 6x750ml 43% 200.9167 CA 2,00 985.69
148103 Kahlua 12x750ml 16% 1.8333 CA 1.00 235.65
146451 Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10,2500 CA 10.00 158,43
101456 Jameson Triple Triple 12X750ml 43% 23.1666 CA 10.00 382.10
If no proof of deposit awaiting
| BankingDet@00ds must be retu rned /

Account No: 02015560238 Eft d " Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA epOS It Date:

Page 20f3

DocNo: © 1545783
Date: 1 2025-03-18
?Zustomer: ; E 8834
Branch / Plant: t KZND
WarehouseIl: | Ref:1725
Order No: ]' 1410937 5O
Liquor License: | NLARef:13479
i*é#!fiﬁéﬁtﬁié?iﬁi}f' f i E?-*T_'on SRy
et [T £ Tk
-38.42 " 1,625.46 "10,836.40
-47.00 3,309.72 22,064.83
-129.17 1,264.06 8,427.04
-52.00 2,679.53 17,863.56
-200.92 1,412,59 9,417.28
-1.83 420.87 2,805.80
-10.25 1,333.62 8,890.80
-23.17 646079 43,072.95
Total VAT . Total Includlng o
196,186.78 1,504,098.67

. Received in good order on behalf of customer |

Gl
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994{004225;0?
| VatNo:se7olaa97

Buver. . RNG Trading cc
Salford BBL [IKZ029) (EFT OD)

1 Salford Road

Allandale

Raisethaorpe 3201

2025-03-11

Requested Date: |

Cnnslgnee

Salford BBL (IK2029) (EFT oD
1 Salford Road

Allandale

Raisethorpe 3201

Buyer's VAT: 4310211455

| PIOrder 2025

]’@x'_lnp'g'[i:'e s

T T
101500 Jameson Whiskey Std 750mi 12x750ml 43% 20.5166 CA 140.00
101475 Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 10.4584 CA B.67
101260 Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 5.5778 CA 40.00
200202 Absolut Vadka Std 12x750ml 43% 40.0000 CA 55.00
140400 Ballantine's Finest 12x750ml 43% 49.3334 CA 75.00
250231 Olmeca Silver Limited Edition 12x750ml 43% 12.7500 CA 40.00
250531 Olmeca Repasado 12x750ml 35% 37.8333 CA 30.00
150202 Chivas Regal 12Y0 6x750ml 43% 63.6667 CA 50.00
161104 Inverroche Gin er 6x750m] 43% 38.4167 3 sy 5.00
i N Banklng Dﬂsnoproof of"depOSlt awa|t|ﬁ© \
S |||
Account No: 0201556023 no delivery |
Branch SOUTH AFRICA =

Eft deposit

Page10of 3

ay .|

i i

e s

Unit Selling Price ©

319.35
159.67

85,16
248.73
233.89
246.45
246.45
361.24

399.63

Name:
Signature;
Date:

Doc No:
Date:
F_u_st__omer:

Brani:_h /Plant: 5
Warehouse LL:

Order No:

Liquor License:

Payment Term:

T B

Discount |

-20.92
-10.46

-3.58
-40.00
-49.33
-12.75
-37.83
-63.67
-38.42

. 1545783
| 2025-03-

| 8834
| KZND

18

| Ref: 1725

i 1410937

S T

75,205.22

2,327.71
11,459.84
20,664.27
24,915.14
16,826.40
11,265.30
13,390.80

1,625.46

NLA Ref :

S0
13479

| EFTondelivery 2.5%

Total Amount

501,368.11
15,518.07
76,398.91

137,761.80

166,100.94

112,176.00
75,102.01
89,271.99
10,836.40

—
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 D620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
v

: .\:‘_'_I"#)_:__lqv'o'l_l:g'_ S

Buyer: £ RN G Trading cc Consignee: | DocNo: | 1545783
Salford BBL [IKZOZQ] (EFT 0!?) Salford BBL {IKZO29} {EFT OD) Date:. 2025-03-18
1 Salford Road 1 5alford Road Customer: . 8834
Allandale Allandale TE i
Raisethorpe 3201 Raisethorpe 3201 ?"fa“"‘ / Plaqt:_ ! KZND
: Warghouse LL: | Ref:1725
Order No: ' 1410937 50
Liquor License: | NLARef : 13479
Buyer's VAT: 4310211455
Requested Date: ' 20250311 CustomerPO: . | PIOrder 2025 Curency: . Z4R PavmentTerm | EFTon delivery 2.5%,
temnumber . ' . Deseription - . Uem Sl aw i (Discount VAT Total Amount
ccn Total 1,466,496.20

If no proof of deposit awaiting

Goods must be returned /
no delivery

Eft deposit

. Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: 0201556023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 3of3
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Signature: : /y /
Date: 2tz 2




Dudu Mbele

From: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Thursday, 20 March 2025 10:09

To: Daryl Pillay; Dudu Mbele; Kobus Claassens; Ediris Khan; Ndumiso Mpofana
Cc: Priscilla Ramlall; Brandon Pillay

Subject: RE: Salford BBL

Okay, got you.

@Dudu Mbele, please let them leave the order at the customer.

Shamonley De Waal
Regional Qutbound Specialist; Coastal | Pernod Ricard South Africa

From: Daryl Pillay <daryl.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Thursday, March 20, 2025 10:09 AM

To: Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>; Dudu Mbele <dudu@Irsa.co.za>; Kobus Claasens
<kobus@Irsa.co.za>; Ediris Khan - Liquor Runners <ediris@Irsa.co.za>; Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>; Brandon Pillay <Brandon.Pillay@pernod-ricard.com>

Subject: RE: Salford BBL

Hi Shamonley
Order is at the customer already.
Just needs to be left at the customer as this orderis on terms.

Regards

Daryl Pillay
National Key Accounts Manager Off Trade

From: Shamonley De Waal <shamaonley.dewaal@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Thursday, March 20, 2025 10:05 AM

To: Dudu Mbele <dudu@!rsa,co.za>; Kobus Claasens <kobus@lrsa.co.za>; Ediris Khan - Liquor Runners
<ediris@Irsa.co.za>; Ndumiso Mpofana <ndumiso@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Priscilla Ramlall <priscilla@Irsa.co.za>; Daryl Pillay <daryl.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; Brandon Pillay
<Brandon.Pillay@pernod-ricard.com>

Subject: RE: Salford BBL

Hi all,

Please let us know if you can assist with the below order.



Qrger humzar
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Rezargs 1-23
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Humber

101500
101475
101200
200202
1HHG
250271
250531
150292
1114
161100
270501
270565
10401
152201
143103
146451
101456

26834

3234

Saerd BEL e lGRe) EFT OO

Description
Jamesen Whiskey S1d 750m!
Jamesen Whiskey Std
Jameson Whishey St
Ahsolut vodxa Std
Ballantina’s Finest

mecs Siver Lmited Edition
Olmeca Pepesado
Chreas Fagel 12v0
Inverroche Gin Amber
Irwerroche Gn Classic
Martel ¥§
Martell Blus Svrft
The Glenlvet 12v¥0
Chreas Fegal 18Y0
Kahlua
Malibu Coganut BX75¢ml

Yameson Tigle Trigle

Grder Totak . .
Taxakle Amount

£ Tax HatelS.00 %%
Frerght Charges

ERVOYTF TOTEI

Shamonley De Waal
Regional Qutbound Specialist: Coastal | Pernod Ricard South Africa

| Foreign
Currency Code

Bass Currency

Drder
Date

03711/2025 €A
03711/2025 CA

UM

03/13/3025 CA
03/11/2025 €&
03/11/2025 CA
03/11/2025 CA
03{112025 CA
03/11/2025 CA
0371142025 CA
03/11/2025 CA
031142025 CA
03f11/2025 €A
0371172025 CA
03/11/2025 CA
03/11/2025 €A
03/11/2025 €A
03/11/2025 CA

From: Daryl Pillay <daryl.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Thursday, March 20, 2025 9:53 AM

ZAR
2R

Quantdy

140.0000
100000
44,0600
55.0000
750000
40,0000
30.0000
50.0000
50000
5.0060
5.0000
1400t
3con
20600
1.0000
10,0000
10,0000

Extenced
Price

501,368,101 Y
15,515.07 ¥
76,353.81 Y
137,761.80 ¥

166,100,945 Y

112176060 Y
7510201 ¥
8927193 Y
1083640 ¥
10,836.40 Y
2205483 ¥

842704 Y
17,863.56 ¥
941728 Y
2,305.80 ¥
8,890.80 Y

4307155 ¥

1,307,911.89
1,307.911.89
196186 78

15204088 oF

Tax

Line Ln
Humber Ty

1,000 &
2.090 5
3.000 5
4.000 5
5.000 5
6.000 &
7000 5
Baca s
9.000 5
16.000 5
11004 &
12.000 S
13.000 5
14.0400
15.000 5
16.000 §
17.000 5

Cuantity
Shipped

140,00
B.G6
40am
55.00¢
75.00¢
40001
30,001
50.001
5.0401
S.0t
5.00
Lam
3.001
.00
1.0
10.00¢
10,008

To: Brandon Pillay <Brandon.Pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; Shamonley De Waal <shamonley.dewaal@pernod-
ricard.com>; Yashnavi Devar <yashnavi.devar@perncd-ricard.com>
Subject: FW: Salford BBL

Hi Guys

Please ask LR to drop off this order. This is on extended terms.

Regards

Daryl Pillay

National Key Accounts Manager Off Trade

From: Yashnavi Devar <yashnavi.devar@pernod-ricard.com>

Sent: Wednesday, March 12, 2025 10:24 AM
To: Gaetan Magdelain <Gaetan.Magdelain@pernod-ricard.com>; Johan de Bruin <johan.debruin@pernod-
ricard.com>; Dudu Mbele <dudu@|rsa.co.za>

Cc: Brandon Pillay <Brandon.Pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; Gloria Kok <gloria.kok@pernod-ricard.com>; Unati Hina

<Unati.Hina@perned-ricard.com>; Marcello Arendse <Marcello.Arendse @pernod-ricard.com>; Daryl Pillay

<daryl.pillay@pernod-ricard.com>; SSA - SA - Group Telesales <GroupTelesales@pernod-ricard.com>; PR Africa




Deals <PRAfricaDeals@pernod-ricard.com>
Subject: RE: Salford BBL

Thank you, Orderreleased

Yashnavi Devar
Accounts Receivable Clerk | Pernod Ricard South Africa



